
BUSINESS PLAN
Build Your Future With Investments

www.atmepower.com

9X CLUB



Our Company
9X CLUB, registered with the Ministry of MSME, where a 

new money making technology is being introduced. It is 

a modern technology based program, which is 

completely automated and highly secure with the 

latest technology. Our highly educated and skilled 

developers are managing and upgrading this program. 

The company runs all its servers and services in a 

modern manner to provide powerful clients.

Support and Services – Change your life with 9X CLUB, 

Join 9X CLUB for Unlimited Income.



WHAT WE DO…

1
Financial Planning

Financial Planning Is A Step-by-

step Approach To Meet One's 

Life Goals.

Performance
2

It Is Determined By The Ability 

Of A Company To Implement 

Optimal Organization

Planning
3 A Business Plan Is A Written 

Document Describing A Company's 

Core Business Activities.

Investing
4 Investing In Businesses Is About 

Picking Early-stage And Growth-

focused Businesses



Vision And Mission

Vision Mission
It is our vision to serve the people across the country, which has 
encouraged them to take various initiatives to help people of all 

statures including providing modern resources. 9X CLUB has 
helped thousands of people across the world and is continuously 

striving to raise awareness, take care of those in need and 
encourage many people to engage in service to humanity.

Our mission is to transform the lives of the underprivileged by 
empowering them with the tools they need to lead healthy and 
productive lives. Through these measures, we strive to create a 

progressive community and encourage individuals to look beyond 
their economic limitations. Through our work, we aim to ignite the 

spirit of philanthropy and humanitarianism among the citizens. want.



FULFILL OUR DREAMS

Awards K Recognition

Luxury Car

Best Education of Children

World Tour

Time FreedomFinancial Freedom

Luxury Life StyleDream House



Matching Income

Global Auto Pool Income

9X Club Income

TYPES OF INCOME

Level Income

Upgrade Level Income

Re 9X Club Income



Matching Or Binary Income



Matching Or Binary Income

S.No. TEAM INCOME

01. 2 RS. 200/-

02. 4 RS. 400/-

03. 8 RS. 800/-

04. 16 RS. 1600/-

05. 32 RS. 3200/-

06. 64 RS. 5000/-

CAPPING 25 PAIRS PER PAIR RS. 200/-



LEVEL INCOME 2250
S.No. LEVEL TEAM AMOUNT INCOME

01. Level – 01 2 RS. 150/- RS. 300/-

02. Level – 02 4 RS. 75/- RS. 300/-

03. Level – 03 8 RS. 50/- RS. 400/-

04. Level – 04 16 RS. 25/- RS. 400/-

05. Level – 05 32 RS. 20/- RS. 640/-

06. Level – 06 64 RS. 20/- RS. 1280/-

07. Level – 07 128 RS. 20/- RS. 2560/-

08. Level – 08 256 RS. 20/- RS. 5120/-

09. Level – 09 512 RS. 20/- RS. 10,240/-

10. Level – 10 1024 RS. 20/- RS. 20,480/-

11. Level – 11 2048 RS. 20/- RS. 40,960/-



LEVEL INCOME 2250
S.No. LEVEL TEAM AMOUNT INCOME

12. Level – 12 4096 RS. 20/- RS. 81,920/-

13. Level – 13 8192 RS. 20/- RS. 1,63,840/-

14. Level – 14 16,384 RS. 20/- RS. 3,27,680/-

15. Level – 15 32,768 RS. 20/- RS. 6,55,360/-

16. Level – 16 65,536 RS. 20/- RS. 13,10,720/-

17. Level – 17 1,31,072 RS. 20/- RS. 26,21,440/-

18. Level – 18 2,62,144 RS. 20/- RS. 52,42,880/-

19. Level – 19 5,24,288 RS. 20/- RS. 1,04,85,760/-

20. Level – 20 10,48,576 RS. 20/- RS. 2,09,71,520/-

21. Level – 21 20,97,152 RS. 20/- RS. 4,19,43,040/-



UPGRADE LEVEL 
INCOME AND RANK

8 STAR
7 STAR
6 STAR
5 STAR
4 STAR

3 STAR

2 STAR



LEVEL INCOME 6750
S.No. LEVEL TEAM AMOUNT INCOME

01. Level – 01 2 RS. 540/- RS. 1080/-

02. Level – 02 4 RS. 270/- RS. 1080/-

03. Level – 03 8 RS. 135/- RS. 1080/-

04. Level – 04 16 RS. 135/- RS. 2160/-

05. Level – 05 32 RS. 135/- RS. 4320/-

06. Level – 06 64 RS. 90/- RS. 5760/-

07. Level – 07 128 RS. 90/- RS. 11520/-

08. Level – 08 256 RS. 90/- RS. 23040/-

09. Level – 09 512 RS. 90/- RS. 46080/-

10. Level – 10 1024 RS. 90/- RS. 92160/-

11. Level – 11 2048 RS. 90/- RS. 184320/-



LEVEL INCOME 6750
S.No. LEVEL TEAM AMOUNT INCOME

12. Level – 12 4096 RS. 90/- RS. 368640/-

13. Level – 13 8192 RS. 90/- RS. 737280/-

14. Level – 14 16,384 RS. 90/- RS. 1474560/-

15. Level – 15 32,768 RS. 90/- RS. 2949120/-

16. Level – 16 65,536 RS. 90/- RS. 5898240/-

17. Level – 17 1,31,072 RS. 90/- RS. 11796480/-

18. Level – 18 2,62,144 RS. 90/- RS. 23592960/-

19. Level – 19 5,24,288 RS. 90/- RS. 47185920/-

20. Level – 20 10,48,576 RS. 90/- RS. 94371840/-

21. Level – 21 20,97,152 RS. 90/- RS. 188743680/-



LEVEL INCOME 20250
S.No. LEVEL TEAM AMOUNT INCOME

01. Level – 01 2 RS. 1620/- RS. 3240/-

02. Level – 02 4 RS. 810/- RS. 3240/-

03. Level – 03 8 RS. 405/- RS. 3240/-

04. Level – 04 16 RS. 405/- RS. 6480/-

05. Level – 05 32 RS. 405/- RS. 12960/-

06. Level – 06 64 RS. 270/- RS. 17280/-

07. Level – 07 128 RS. 270/- RS. 34560/-

08. Level – 08 256 RS. 270/- RS. 69120/-

09. Level – 09 512 RS. 270/- RS. 138240/-

10. Level – 10 1024 RS. 270/- RS. 276480/-

11. Level – 11 2048 RS. 270/- RS. 552960/-



LEVEL INCOME 20250
S.No. LEVEL TEAM AMOUNT INCOME

12. Level – 12 4096 RS. 270/- RS. 1105920/-

13. Level – 13 8192 RS. 270/- RS. 2211840/-

14. Level – 14 16,384 RS. 270/- RS. 4423680/-

15. Level – 15 32,768 RS. 270/- RS. 8847360/-

16. Level – 16 65,536 RS. 270/- RS. 17694720/-

17. Level – 17 1,31,072 RS. 270/- RS. 35389440/-

18. Level – 18 2,62,144 RS. 270/- RS. 70778880/-

19. Level – 19 5,24,288 RS. 270/- RS. 141557760/-

20. Level – 20 10,48,576 RS. 270/- RS. 283115520/-

21. Level – 21 20,97,152 RS. 270/- RS. 566231040/-



LEVEL INCOME 60750
S.No. LEVEL TEAM AMOUNT INCOME

01. Level – 01 2 RS. 4860/- RS. 9720/-

02. Level – 02 4 RS. 2430/- RS. 9720/-

03. Level – 03 8 RS. 1215/- RS. 9720/-

04. Level – 04 16 RS. 1215/- RS. 19440/-

05. Level – 05 32 RS. 1215/- RS. 38880/-

06. Level – 06 64 RS. 810/- RS. 51840/-

07. Level – 07 128 RS. 810/- RS. 103680/-

08. Level – 08 256 RS. 810/- RS. 207360/-

09. Level – 09 512 RS. 810/- RS. 414720/-

10. Level – 10 1024 RS. 810/- RS. 829440/-

11. Level – 11 2048 RS. 810/- RS. 1658880



LEVEL INCOME 60750
S.No. LEVEL TEAM AMOUNT INCOME

12. Level – 12 4096 RS. 810/- RS. 3317760/-

13. Level – 13 8192 RS. 810/- RS. 6635520/-

14. Level – 14 16,384 RS. 810/- RS. 13271040/-

15. Level – 15 32,768 RS. 810/- RS. 26542080/-

16. Level – 16 65,536 RS. 810/- RS. 53084160/-

17. Level – 17 1,31,072 RS. 810/- RS. 106168320/-

18. Level – 18 2,62,144 RS. 810/- RS. 212336640/-

19. Level – 19 5,24,288 RS. 810/- RS. 424673280/-

20. Level – 20 10,48,576 RS. 810/- RS. 849346560/-

21. Level – 21 20,97,152 RS. 810/- RS. 1698693120/-



LEVEL INCOME 182250
S.No. LEVEL TEAM AMOUNT INCOME

01. Level – 01 2 RS. 14580/- 29160

02. Level – 02 4 RS. 7290/- 29160

03. Level – 03 8 RS. 3645/- 29160

04. Level – 04 16 RS. 3645/- 58320

05. Level – 05 32 RS. 3645/- 116640

06. Level – 06 64 RS. 2430/- 155520

07. Level – 07 128 RS. 2430/- 311040

08. Level – 08 256 RS. 2430/- 622080

09. Level – 09 512 RS. 2430/- 1244160

10. Level – 10 1024 RS. 2430/- 2488320

11. Level – 11 2048 RS. 2430/- 4976640



LEVEL INCOME 182250
S.No. LEVEL TEAM AMOUNT INCOME

12. Level – 12 4096 RS. 2430/- 9953280

13. Level – 13 8192 RS. 2430/- 19906560

14. Level – 14 16,384 RS. 2430/- 39813120

15. Level – 15 32,768 RS. 2430/- 79626240

16. Level – 16 65,536 RS. 2430/- 159252480

17. Level – 17 1,31,072 RS. 2430/- 318504960

18. Level – 18 2,62,144 RS. 2430/- 637009920

19. Level – 19 5,24,288 RS. 2430/- 1274019840

20. Level – 20 10,48,576 RS. 2430/- 2548039680

21. Level – 21 20,97,152 RS. 2430/- 5096079360



LEVEL INCOME 546750
S.No. LEVEL TEAM AMOUNT INCOME

01. Level – 01 2 RS. 43750/- 87500

02. Level – 02 4 RS. 21870/- 87480

03. Level – 03 8 RS. 10935/- 87480

04. Level – 04 16 RS. 10935/- 174960

05. Level – 05 32 RS. 10935/- 349920

06. Level – 06 64 RS. 7290/- 466560

07. Level – 07 128 RS. 7290/- 933120

08. Level – 08 256 RS. 7290/- 1866240

09. Level – 09 512 RS. 7290/- 3732480

10. Level – 10 1024 RS. 7290/- 7464960

11. Level – 11 2048 RS. 7290/- 14929920



LEVEL INCOME 546750
S.No. LEVEL TEAM AMOUNT INCOME

12. Level – 12 4096 RS. 7290/- 29859840

13. Level – 13 8192 RS. 7290/- 59719680

14. Level – 14 16,384 RS. 7290/- 119439360

15. Level – 15 32,768 RS. 7290/- 238878720

16. Level – 16 65,536 RS. 7290/- 477757440

17. Level – 17 1,31,072 RS. 7290/- 955514880

18. Level – 18 2,62,144 RS. 7290/- 1911029760

19. Level – 19 5,24,288 RS. 7290/- 3822059520

20. Level – 20 10,48,576 RS. 7290/- 7644119040

21. Level – 21 20,97,152 RS. 7290/- 15288238080



LEVEL INCOME 1640250
S.No. LEVEL TEAM AMOUNT INCOME

01. Level – 01 2 RS. 131220/- 262440

02. Level – 02 4 RS. 65610/- 262440

03. Level – 03 8 RS. 32805/- 262440

04. Level – 04 16 RS. 32805/- 524880

05. Level – 05 32 RS. 32805/- 1049760

06. Level – 06 64 RS. 21870/- 1399680

07. Level – 07 128 RS. 21870/- 2799360

08. Level – 08 256 RS. 21870/- 5598720

09. Level – 09 512 RS. 21870/- 11197440

10. Level – 10 1024 RS. 21870/- 22394880

11. Level – 11 2048 RS. 21870/- 44789760



LEVEL INCOME 1640250

S.No. LEVEL TEAM AMOUNT INCOME

12. Level – 12 4096 RS. 21870/- 89579520

13. Level – 13 8192 RS. 21870/- 179159040

14. Level – 14 16,384 RS. 21870/- 358318080

15. Level – 15 32,768 RS. 21870/- 716636160

16. Level – 16 65,536 RS. 21870/- 1433272320

17. Level – 17 1,31,072 RS. 21870/- 2866544640

18. Level – 18 2,62,144 RS. 21870/- 5733089280

19. Level – 19 5,24,288 RS. 21870/- 11466178560

20. Level – 20 10,48,576 RS. 21870/- 22932357120

21. Level – 21 20,97,152 RS. 21870/- 45864714240



LEVEL INCOME 4920750
S.No. LEVEL TEAM AMOUNT INCOME

01. Level – 01 2 RS. 393660/- 787320

02. Level – 02 4 RS. 196830/- 787320

03. Level – 03 8 RS. 98415/- 787320

04. Level – 04 16 RS. 98415/- 1574640

05. Level – 05 32 RS. 98415/- 3149280

06. Level – 06 64 RS. 65610/- 4199040

07. Level – 07 128 RS. 65610/- 8398080

08. Level – 08 256 RS. 65610/- 16796160

09. Level – 09 512 RS. 65610/- 33592320

10. Level – 10 1024 RS. 65610/- 67184640

11. Level – 11 2048 RS. 65610/- 134369280



S.No. LEVEL TEAM AMOUNT INCOME

12. Level – 12 4096 RS. 65610/- 268738560

13. Level – 13 8192 RS. 65610/- 537477120

14. Level – 14 16,384 RS. 65610/- 1074954240

15. Level – 15 32,768 RS. 65610/- 2149908480

16. Level – 16 65,536 RS. 65610/- 4299816960

17. Level – 17 1,31,072 RS. 65610/- 8599633920

18. Level – 18 2,62,144 RS. 65610/- 17199267840

19. Level – 19 5,24,288 RS. 65610/- 34398535680

20. Level – 20 10,48,576 RS. 65610/- 68797071360

21. Level – 21 20,97,152 RS. 65610/- 1.37594E+11

LEVEL INCOME 4920750



GLOBAL AUTO POOL
LEVEL 2X2 2250 6750 20250 60750 182250 546750 1640250 4920750

1 2 120 540 1620 4860 14580 43740 131220 393660

2 4 240 1080 3240 9720 29160 87480 262440 787320

3 8 480 2160 6480 19440 58320 174960 524880 1574640

4 16 960 4320 12960 38880 116640 349920 1049760 3149280

5 32 1920 8640 25920 77760 233280 699840 2099520 6298560

6 64 3840 17280 51840 155520 466560 1399680 4199040 12597120

7 128 7680 34560 103680 311040 933120 2799360 8398080 25194240

8 256 15360 69120 207360 622080 1866240 5598720 16796160 50388480

9 512 30720 138240 414720 1244160 3732480 11197440 33592320 100776960

10 1024 61440 276480 829440 2488320 7464960 22394880 67184640 201553920

TOTAL 122760 552420 1657260 4971780 14915340 44746020 134238060 402714180



9X CLUB DAILY LIMIT
AS PER RANK

8 STAR
7 STAR
6 STAR
5 STAR
4 STAR

3 STAR

2 STAR

21 TIMES
17 TIMES
13 TIMES
9 TIMES
7 TIMES

5 TIMES

3 TIMES



9X CLUB INCOME

YOU GET RS 12150/-

RS. 1350/- RS. 2250/- & NEXT LEVEL UPGRADE

RS. 1350/- RS. 1350/- RS. 1350/-

RS. 
1350/-

RS. 
1350/-

RS. 
1350/-

RS. 
1350/-

RS. 
1350/-

RS. 
1350/-

RS. 
1350/-

RS. 
1350/-

RS. 
1350/-



9X CLUB TOTAL LIMIT 
AS PER RANK

8 STAR
7 STAR
6 STAR
5 STAR
4 STAR

3 STAR

2 STAR

UNLIMIT
2500 TIMES
1001 TIMES
756 TIMES
504 TIMES

250 TIMES

105 TIMES



THANK 
YOU !!

Do you have any questions?
www.9xclub.com
info@9xclub.com


